Results -- Aug 22 & 23, 2020 Breeder's Incentive Average
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Final Score

31.028
31.202
31.355
31.409
31.502
31.505
31.571
31.588
31.654
31.697
32.279
32.414
32.608
32.65
32.748
32.853
32.876
32.891
32.975
33.379
33.518
33.6
35.137
38.347

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

STRITZKE, CRAIG
WALKER, VAUNA
WALCHLI, BUFFY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
JONES, MARGARET
WALKER, VAUNA
WILSON, MARCIE
WILSON, MARCIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LICKLEY, TIMI

JONES, MARGARET
WHEELER, DESIRAE
WALKER, VAUNA
LICKLEY, TIMI
CARTER, MAGGIE
GLEASON, KAREN
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WALKER, VAUNA
WHITE, MEGAN
MYERS, MICHELLE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
VONDETTE, CJ

VAN GERPEN, HILARY

Stock Earnings

FF ZIPANG $1,164.00
FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE $998.00
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE $790.00
WINNERS FORM $582.00
FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER $374.00
FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS $249.00
FF MJ LOLA LANE $0.00
FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE $0.00
SOPHIA KAY $0.00
FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET $0.00
FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH $0.00
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE $0.00
RV PERFECT HANNA $0.00
RQF QUIK FAME $0.00
DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY $0.00
FF CADI TA FAME $0.00
FLINGIN THEM JEANS $0.00
FF RV EBONY DESIGN $0.00
LF REALLY FAMOUS $0.00
NICKLE N DIAMONDS $0.00
LANE O LENA $0.00
FF FRENCH IVORY GUY $0.00
FF CHASING THE DESIGN $0.00
FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY $0.00



