Results -- Aug 22 & 23, 2020 Breeder's Incentive Average

Rank 1D	Fii	nal Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
דט	1	31.028	\$0.00	STRITZKE, CRAIG	FF ZIPANG	\$1,164.00
	2	31.202	-	WALKER, VAUNA	FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE	\$998.00
	3	31.355		WALCHLI, BUFFY	FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE	\$790.00
	4	31.409	-	SIGGINS, SUSAN	WINNERS FORM	\$582.00
	5	31.502		JONES, MARGARET	FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER	\$374.00
	6	31.505	\$0.00	WALKER, VAUNA	FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS	\$249.00
	7	31.571	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	FF MJ LOLA LANE	\$0.00
	8	31.588	\$0.00	WILSON, MARCIE	FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE	\$0.00
	9	31.654	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00
	10	31.697	\$0.00	LICKLEY, TIMI	FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET	\$0.00
	11	32.279	\$0.00	JONES, MARGARET	FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH	\$0.00
	12	32.414	\$0.00	WHEELER, DESIRAE	FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE	\$0.00
	13	32.608	\$0.00	WALKER, VAUNA	RV PERFECT HANNA	\$0.00
	14	32.65	\$0.00	LICKLEY, TIMI	RQF QUIK FAME	\$0.00
	15	32.748	\$0.00	CARTER, MAGGIE	DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY	\$0.00
	16	32.853	\$0.00	GLEASON, KAREN	FF CADI TA FAME	\$0.00
	17	32.876	\$0.00	VAN GERPEN, HILARY	FLINGIN THEM JEANS	\$0.00
	18	32.891	\$0.00	WALKER, VAUNA	FF RV EBONY DESIGN	\$0.00
	19	32.975	\$0.00	WHITE, MEGAN	LF REALLY FAMOUS	\$0.00
	20	33.379	\$0.00	MYERS, MICHELLE	NICKLE N DIAMONDS	\$0.00
	21	33.518	\$0.00	FAUSETT, JAYCEE	LANE O LENA	\$0.00
	22	33.6	\$0.00	SHIELDS, ALLIE	FF FRENCH IVORY GUY	\$0.00
	23	35.137	\$0.00	VONDETTE, CJ	FF CHASING THE DESIGN	\$0.00
	24	38.347	\$0.00	VAN GERPEN, HILARY	FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY	\$0.00
_						

Final Time = 0 Disqualified